Nordic Open (B International)

Ikast, Denmark
17 Jun 2017, Filly Foals

Championships
Position Horse Score
1st Name: Waleyah 90.17
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A.S. C.D.

19.50 19.00
19.00 18.50
B&T 18.00 17.50
LEGS 16.00 16.00

MOVE 19.00 18.50

K.D.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50
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